D ev N w DevNW Membership Class Calendar

Winter-Spring Lane County 2020

DEVELOPING THRIVING COMMUNITIES

Financial Foundations, Tu/W, January 7, 8, 14, 15, 6-8pm, 212 Main St., Springfield
Fundaciones de Comprar Vivienda, Saturday, January 11*, 9am-5pm, 212 Main St., Springfield
Homebuyer Foundations, Saturday, January 25", 9am-5pm, 212 Main St., Springfield
Investing, Wednesday, January 22", 6-8pm, 212 Main St., Springfield

Student Debt, Wednesday, January 29th, 6-8pm, 212 Main St., Springfield

ITIN, Impuestos & Desarrollo de Bienes, Sat, Februray 15t 9-11:30am at LCC, Building 19, #248
Fundaciones Financieras, Tuesdays, February 4, 11, 18, 25, 212 Main St., Springfield
Financial Foundations, Saturday, February 8th, 9am-5pm, 212 Main St., Springfield

Financial Foundations (Webinar), February 10, 11, 12, 13, 8-10am, Streaming Link Provided
Love & Money, Monday, February 10th, 6-8pm, 212 Main St., Springfield

(Sp) Extreme Couponing (Streaming), Thursday, February 13, 6-8pm, Streaming Link Provided
Financial Foundations, Tuesdays, March 3, 10, 17, 27, 6-8pm, 212 Main St., Springfield
Home Maintenance (Streaming), Tuesdays March 3rd, 6-8pm, Streaming Link Provided
Homebuyer Foundations, Saturday, March 7, 9am-5pm, 212 Main St., Springfield
Investment Property, Saturday, March 14", 9am-5pm, 212 Main St., Springfield

Side Hustle, Monday, March 16", 6-8pm, 212 Main St., Springfield

Financial Foundations, Wednesdays, April 1, 9, 15, 22, 6-8pm, 212 Main St., Springfield
Financial Foundations (Webinar), April 13, 14, 15, 16, 8-10am, Streaming Link Provided
Youth Financial Foundation, Tu/W, April 21, 22, 28, 29, 4-6pm, 212 Main St., Springfield
Investing, Thursday, April 23, 6-8pm, 212 Main St., Springfield

Social Security Planning, Thursday, April 30, 6-8pm, 212 Main St., Springfield

Financial Foundations, Saturday, May 2nd, 9am-5pm, 212 Main St., Springfield

Wills & Life Planning, Wednesday, May 6%, 6-8pm, 212 Main St., Springfield

Homebuyer Foundations, Saturday, May 9%, 9am-5pm, 212 Main St., Springfield

Student Debt, Tuesday, May 12", 6-8pm, 212 Main St., Springfield

Home Maintenance, Wednesday, May 13, 6-8pm, 212 Main St., Springfield

Extreme Couponing (Streaming), Thursday, May 28, 6-8pm, Streaming Link Provided
Fundaciones Financieras, Tuesdays, June 2, 9, 16, 23, 6-8pm 212 Main St., Springfield
Financial Foundations, Wednesdays, June 3, 10, 17, 24, 6-8pm, 212 Main St., Springfield
Financial Foundations (Webinar), June 8, 9, 10, 11, 8-10am, Streaming Link Provided
Fundaciones de Comprar Vivienda, Saturday, June 27", 9am-5pm, 212 Main St., Springfield
ITIN, Impuestos & Desarrollo de Bienes, Tuesday, 5:30-8pm, June 30%™, Location TBA

*Class dates are subject to change. Please call or visit devNW.org for current times.
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